
Hontai Shiai  24.10.2021  Helsinki   T11-41,6
Kilpailijat: 6Kilpailijat A

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 1 2 3

1 MUSTELIN Saara 5.kyu Nokian Judo

2 ROSBERG Ansa 5.kyu Espoon Urheilijat

3 EERIKÄINEN Aino 4.kyu Meido-Kan, H:ki

Kilpailijat B

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 4 5 6

4 RAUTIAINEN Iida 4.kyu Espoon Urheilijat

5 LAAKSO Siiri 5.kyu Vihannin Judo

6 LEVOMÄKI Siiri 5.kyu Chikara, H:ki

Ottelut A

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

Ottelut B

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

1 21 MUSTELIN Saara ROSBERG Ansa 01-00s1 2:00

1

4 52 RAUTIAINEN Iida LAAKSO Siiri 10-00 0:34

10

1 33 MUSTELIN Saara EERIKÄINEN Aino 00-10 0:26

10

4 64 RAUTIAINEN Iida LEVOMÄKI Siiri 00s2-01s1 4:16

1

2 35 ROSBERG Ansa EERIKÄINEN Aino 00-10 0:30

10

5 66 LAAKSO Siiri LEVOMÄKI Siiri 00-10 0:56

10
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1

2

3

3

EERIKÄINEN Aino, Meido-Kan, H:ki

MUSTELIN Saara, Nokian Judo

RAUTIAINEN Iida, Espoon Urheilijat

LEVOMÄKI Siiri, Chikara, H:ki


